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1. — - — Indicates Property Line.

For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.

All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
KX 100 CFM

BX 50 CFM

For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
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Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
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For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
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For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
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West 45th St.

Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.

2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. 1 KX100CFM
1 BX50CFM
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
3. Indicates Fire Service Elevator
6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator
7. ®  Indicates Exit Sign.
8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
12. w%  Indicates Batt Insulations.
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Notes:
1. — - — Indicates Property Line.
2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. 1 KX100CFM
1 BX50CFM
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
5. Indicates Fire Service Elevator
6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator
7. ®  Indicates Exit Sign.
8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
12. w%  Indicates Batt Insulations.
13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
DR  Door
FW  Fixed Window
SB  Shadow Box
HD Hand Rail
MP  Metal Panel
LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
LIGHT CALCULATION AIR CALCULATION
ROOM NAWE Area MIN.10% | PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE MIN 2.5% OR 5.55F PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE| COMMENTS
25% | 55SF
LINE A
BEDROOM 99 SF 9.94 SF | 39.10 SF YES 2.48 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
KLD 242 SF | 24.21SF | 32.73 SF YES 6.05 SF 5.5 33.96 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM 142 SF | 1419 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.55 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
LINE B
BEDROOM 94 SF 9.36 SF | 19.00 SF YES 2.34 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
KLD 237 SF | 23.75SF | 26.82 SF YES 5.94 SF 55 32.96 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM 132 SF | 13.23 SF 3.31 SF 55
LINE C
BEDROOM 116 SF | 11.57 SF | 39.10 SF YES 2.89 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
KLD 341SF | 34.06 SF | 42.63 SF YES 8.51 SF | <varies> | 13.92 SF YES
LINE D
BEDROOM 110 SF | 10.96 SF | 19.00 SF YES 2.74 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
KLD 231SF | 23.11SF | 32.70 SF YES 5.78 SF 55 6.96 SF YES
LINE E
BEDROOM 113SF | 11.29 SF | 23.37 SF YES 2.82 SF 55 6.96 SF YES
KLD 237 SF | 23.73SF | 32.70 SF YES 5.93 SF 55 6.96 SF YES
LINE F
BEDROOM 108 SF | 10.75SF | 43.54 SF YES 2.69 SF 55 6.96 SF YES
KLD 247 SF | 24.73SF | 43.54 SF YES 6.18 SF 55 6.96 SF YES

Enter address
here
Address Line 2

No. Description | Date

SITE PLAN

FLOOR PLAN -
L10-L11 TYP

Project Number XXXX
Date 10/28/2025
Drawn By Jack.S/ Ruodi.Z
Checked By WC/ JQ
Scale As indicated




Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.
2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
- - - <) All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. [ KX100CFM
S B Enter address

For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
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Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.

2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. 1 KX100CFM
1 BX50CFM
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
5. Indicates Fire Service Elevator
6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator
7. ®  Indicates Exit Sign.
8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
12. w%  Indicates Batt Insulations.
13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
DR  Door
FW  Fixed Window
SB  Shadow Box
HD Hand Rail
MP  Metal Panel
LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
LIGHT CALCULATION AIR CALCULATION
ROOM NAWE Area MIN.10% | PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE MIN 2.5% OR 5.5SF PROVIDED |COMPLIANCE| COMMENTS
25% |  5.5SF
LINE A
BEDROOM 104 SF | 10.39 SF | 39.10 SF YES 2.60 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
KLD 238 SF | 23.80 SF | 32.73 SF YES 5.95 SF 5.5 33.96 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM| 142 SF | 14.19 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.55 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
LINE G
BEDROOM 129 SF | 12.88 SF | 19.00 SF YES 3.22 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
KLD 235SF | 23.51SF | 26.82 SF YES 5.88 SF 55 32.96 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM| 126 SF | 1262 SF | 29.70 SF YES 3.16 SF 5.5 6.96 SF YES
LINE H
BEDROOM 44 SF 436 SF | 45.73 SF YES 1.09 SF 5.5 13.92 SF YES
KLD 330 SF | 32.97 SF | 78.20 SF YES 8.24 SF | <varies> | 14.92 SF YES
LINE |
BEDROOM 101 SF | 10.09 SF | 49.81 SF YES 2.52 SF 5.5 6.96 SF YES
KLD 348 SF | 34.77 SF | 78.20 SF YES 8.69 SF | <varies> | 14.92 SF YES
LINE J
BEDROOM 120 SF | 12.00 SF | 43.54 SF YES 3.00 SF 5.5 6.96 SF YES
KLD 248 SF | 24.79 SF | 43.54 SF YES 6.20 SF 5.5 6.96 SF YES

Enter address
here
Address Line 2

No. Description | Date

SITE PLAN

FLOOR PLAN -
L13-L16 TYP

Project Number XXXX
Date 10/28/2025
Drawn By Jack.S/ Ruodi.Z
Checked By WC/ JQ
Scale As indicated




Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.
2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. [ KX100CFM
S B Enter address

For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.

@ Indicates Fire Service Elevator h e re

o

6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator .
7. ®  Indicates Exit Sign. 4 \d d re SS L I n e 2
8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
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\ 12. x5 Indicates Batt Insulations.
: Terrace i 13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
Z*QF\ 14. | xx-xx | Curtain Wall Panels Tags
44'- 11" -1 5'-0" " 5-0" 6'-0" ” 6'-0" 5'- 6" 5'- 6" 5'-6" > 5'- 6" =111, OW  Operable Window
. DR  Door
FIREMEN ACCESS CLEAR PATH REQUIRED AS PER. FC 504.4.4 .. low-044] /[DR-08A] | | FW  Fixed Window
S A A 1N f L/ SB  Shadow Box
= . [T Y =V -1 =1 i —*ff?—j 4 1 | HD Hand Rall
5 Al 12'-11" ] ‘ MP  Metal Panel
RRETIEN 7T . : Line M
Terrace B >0<«\ ‘I K'BS%O SF |
" 9 SF = :
3.0 : Bedroom @. UG I |
RN N - o o . LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
0 -0 0" 0" -0 , 50 -0 < 50" Bedroom Living / Dining LIGHT CALCULATION AIR CALCULATION
DR-05A]" 120 SF 162 SF 59 .
LN low-024] [se-o1a] [ | COISM 172 ’ ROON NAME Area MIN.10% | PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE WIN2.5% ORS.SSF | pROVIDED | COMPLIANCE COMMENTS
2 FW-02B \ & 2.5% ‘ 5.5SF
N i\h " 4im o)/ @ j— = NI . [ | LINE K
~ . | E=—— = =l—— 3 8 | = ) -
@ corsm 4.0 @ CLOSET Kitchen | BEDROOM 115SF | 11.48 SF | 39.10 SF YES 2.87 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
‘- - <06 & : ] srsF KLD 228 SF | 22.83 SF | 55.80 SF YES 5.71 SF 5.5 34.46 SF YES
_ 42 SF 2 COISM ____100CFM _ MASTER BEDROOM| 137 SF | 13.67 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.42 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
Living / Dining g , 8-6" AN = . REF OO% \ \ LINE L
172 SF Master 7 ! — S O
21" 6" Q:b . 5. & [ | o BEDROOM 105 SF | 10.47 SF | 29.70 SF YES 2.62 SF 55 6.96 SF YES .
_ S LA N ™ %W@L\/”ﬂ Eim KLD 280 SF | 27.99SF | 8550 SF YES 7.00 SF 55 | 4142SF | YES No. Description | Date
Line L < P10 , 6-1" H 50 CFM N 1 = | MASTER BEDROOM
. = Bathroom i Bathroom CL @ . 120 SF | 12.04 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.01 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
3BR — Bathroom . 2 01
A. 1225 SF - B-4a ' S © B-a G WIDE) WH(E) ﬁ} Y
— = A 122 -y T B4 o HOT & 90MI @ %DF.&S.P.S.C. Sl MASTER BEDROOM
. W G 1 . “|  455F | 4 Stair B 5 141 SF | 14.09 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.52 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
: L 0.G.R2 T N 5-10 T 90 a : ‘ 02
itchen | | & = W 94 SF ' ©
itchen- 50 CFM NOTE: ALL swing d t id | LINE M
108F /] 03 O e G1b— o BEDROOM 117SF | 11.71SF | 2337 SF YES 293SF | 55 | 696SF | YES
re smoke and draft controlled doors “ g g g g g
100 CFM | 000 . 18mplying with Section 716.5.3.1with the UL o = S L feq | KLD 243SF | 24.32 SF | 36.97 SF YES 6.08 SF 55 6.96 SF YES
| LR A S e e e R 1784 test conducted without the artificial Py @’; F——KF=====4 ] MASTER BEDROOM| 120SF | 11.98 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.00 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
\ 0,0 \ i @ P NS R @ bottom seal. 5 L = K -- 2K
@) L A==
‘ “O @ ‘ N Corridor 11 NEE N A P4 BN P2 |
% 456 SF T gl Tt # By ] w N | | e |
IR ” 06l - ] n et | 1 | m—
7'-10" @ @ ;‘4@ 1 Y —f&l—— |
|{ sathroom = ] oL  [or] € < o s &e
’ Rt Ba r {\ F 8S.P.S.C. S S 2
5 4sF - o Q28 90MIN. REF 0 E @ ’ bt 11! | S
L - * 50 CFM E@ 7-5 g 03 -0 /8 Bathroom b . O O P E ) k| £~ |
N @ / : | wic Bathroom _ A L B WID(E) . N = Ry a1 |l
B o R : "*‘éé 510" - 30SF B-1a  ~ T aasE ol Kitchen || 1 8 : S
|k - 1 = Bathroom Fo® @ " WHE) | 74 SF S = i s Y| e e | S (| N
s ® B B Il \ 7o 03§ 70/~ |[H WHE) N ) 171 8 O [ amenenanes | N | I N | S
< |[WDE) co/sm = a )% 1 = 100 CFM ’ = : IO O
o 44 SF 50 CFM \ 50 CFM Ul ; pEE===y |
N o : T o b | Eevatormoist | T r |
I wHE) s, 50 CFM . i . s H = T
0 5 AT v 138 SF = h
| 70 N © COISM 2 COISM L = T c L _ StairA |
: ) CO/SM [ NN & s © | 25 g8sF ; 5
| @ colm | | i 2 - 1 lsla & @ C)o £ A |
_ oL @ Master & o Living / Dining o8]l - i 18 B o8 ®ﬂ il
° -0 Bedroom -7 155 SF . E 2 =z 4 L
‘ | |02 i 137 SF el GL. e = m
Master . . @ - o - T :
N I — Bedroom 1 ‘_:"\ ;\,') . A bt ey ,‘q !
0 Bsg;'%?:m S = N Bedroom ¢ L & \ @ @ 4 e
< | < . s @ . ’ Refuse Room Rl =
o i @ Line K 43 SF L] &
’ 11'-0 ' -~ 2
9'-6 \
e | :
= | B B . @~ ., RS, ) W . = = = = LN
ow-04C W‘@l FW-02B \ow-‘o 24 ‘FW—‘OZB | ow-02A T ] Ip-018]
9",1'- 6" 7-0 5'-0" 5-0" 5-0" 5-0" 5-0" 5-0" ¢ 5-0" > 5-0" Eor|,
7 57 o
| MEP Balcony A| © , ,
| 138.52 sf ~| Mechanical Screening
N
’ Mechanical Screening
| Mechanical Screening | S I I I I LAN
| |
| |
| |
| | Project Number XX XX
| | Date 10/28/2025
Drawn By Jack.S/ Ruodi.Z
b % S b e e e 3 b e P s e e B % e % % . % % P E— e % % % e % % % e b % % % 5 e % 5 % 3 % N\ Checked By WC/ JQ

gL A-107

Scale As indicated




1

FW—OZBW low-024] [sB-01B] W low-048]
I I I I

Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.

Bathroom\l

- o
Bathroom &S.P.8.C*Y

7'-10"

6 5-6 , 56" 1'-1
W OW-04A
* 1) ‘ "f:jge?
LineM
2 BR
A: 880 SF
UGl ﬂ
0.G.:R-2
Living / Dining
) 164 SF
s 17'-2"
&)
CO/SM D7
17'-2" a
Kitchen
81 SF
100 CFM
@ o ¥ o = JE
02
WID(E)| (WH(E) F&SPSC —
N 90fmin. Stair B il

<

12 94 SF

/7
NOTE: ALL swing doors open onto corridor
are smoke and draft controlled doors N
complying with Section 716.5.3.1with the UL <

“-11
Lg"y-y, 7-0" 7-0" 5-0" , 0" 0"
/l 7l ﬂ =

‘ low-04C low-04C ‘ sB
x Living / Dining i
- - Ho6 173 SF
. 21'-6" 12'-4 P
(’; /1
! - Master X .
; o Bedroom 2 ~ ,
A D Q ] Ig"B‘g L @ 141 SF = Y
R | ) A. 1225 SF w
T T w U.G.. I . L
‘ Lu 0.G.R2
1l {|-Kitchen e 55 N
1 I 100 sF © | e\
i CO/SM |~ CO/SM 0
| 100 CFM | | sk — 10 g
e T
— @ ,4-* 5
18 T 1 o 4
0
- I
(I L F.8S.PS.C. i
5 710" )

90MIN. @
W

11 Bathroom

1784 test conducted without the artificial
bottom seal.

0

VWA

MK == =

(=)
()
2
" . RS
T
[
I
|
f—t
|
[ —
|
Il 1l
T
|
|
|
|
|
|
a

Floor Drain

T —

Bathroom ;

Elevator Hoist

B-1a ~ CL.
. 44 SF
ARIRE (k> A CLH 03 2
ff 50 CFM WwIC
o . -Bathroom
= 30SF S
‘ _ N : | B-1a
Bathroom © : ©| 445F
B-1a :
44 SF E
i 5'-10" N N
—= g0 CFM - e
i 1@& 3. 1-0", 3-0°Rp
50 CFM Ty 7 700 T5ls
\ &~
2
o5 @ Master N
—- - Bedroom CoO/sm

Bedroom %1 Bedroom 1: 2

105 SF aiB:_L 120 SF Z

11'-2"

@ Floor Drain
SEE NOTES 9
1S 2o @T |

Living / Dining

137 SF
Master . '@

03 4
CO/SM F.&SP.S.C.

l\‘
\|>\
T z:
‘
O
T
|
Il
| @
=
o

i
]
-
|
-
]
\
L
|

SEE NOTES 9
|
\
\
|
|
|
|
|

2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. 1 KX100CFM
1 BX50CFM
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
3. Indicates Fire Service Elevator
6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator
7. ®  Indicates Exit Sign.
8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
12. w%  Indicates Batt Insulations.
13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
DR  Door
FW  Fixed Window
SB  Shadow Box
HD Hand Rail
MP  Metal Panel
LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
LIGHT CALCULATION AIR CALCULATION
ROOM NAWE Area MIN.10% | PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE MIN 2.5% OR 5.5SF PROVIDED |COMPLIANCE|
2.5% 5.55F
LINE K
BEDROOM 115SF | 11.48 SF | 39.10 SF YES 2.87 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
KLD 226 SF | 22.62 SF | 54.70 SF YES 5.65 SF 55 41.92 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM| 137 SF | 13.67 SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.42 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
LINE L
BEDROOM 105 SF | 10.47 SF | 29.70 SF YES 2.62 SF 55 6.96 SF YES
KLD 282 SF | 28.19SF | 78.40 SF YES 7.05 SF 5.5 21.38 SF YES
'(\)"1ASTER BEDROOM| 120 sF | 12.04SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.01 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
MASTERBEDROOM| 141 sF | 14.13SF | 39.10SF YES 3.53 SF 5.5 746SF | YES
LINE M
BEDROOM 117 SF | 11.71SF | 23.37 SF YES 2.93 SF 5.5 6.96 SF YES
KLD 245SF | 24.47 SF | 40.54 SF YES 6.12 SF 5.5 13.92 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM| 129 SF | 12.85SF | 39.00 SF YES 3.21 SF 5.5 7.46 SF YES
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SITE PLAN

FLOOR PLAN -
L18-L23 TYP

Project Number XXXX
Date 10/28/2025
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Checked By WC/ JQ
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Scale As indicated




Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.
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2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4. 1 KX100CFM
1 BX50CFM
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
5. Indicates Fire Service Elevator
6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator
7. ®  Indicates Exit Sign.
8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
12. w%  Indicates Batt Insulations.
13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
DR  Door
FW  Fixed Window
SB  Shadow Box
HD Hand Rail
MP  Metal Panel
LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
LIGHT CALCULATION AIR CALCULATION
ROOM NAWE Area MIN.10% | PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE 2“'";;,2'5% OR 5555332 PROVIDED | COMPLIANCE| COMMENTS
LINE N
MASTER BEDROOM 01 | 274 SF | 27.39 SF | 19.00 SF 6.85SF | 6.84708 | 7.46 SF YES
MASTER BEDROOM 02 | 403 SF | 40.27 SF | 46.40 SF YES 10.07 SF | 10.066283 | 33.96 SF YES
LINE O
BEDROOM 132 SF | 13.15SF | 39.10 SF YES 3.29 SF 55 7.46 SF YES
KLD 278 SF | 27.79SF | 82.34 SF YES 6.95 SF 55 41.42 SF YES
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SITE PLAN

FLOOR PLAN -
L24

Project Number XXXX
Date 10/28/2025
Drawn By Jack.S/ Ruodi.Z
Checked By WC/ JQ
Scale As indicated




Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.

2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
____________ R o o o o o o o o o o o . 3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
N N
4, [ KX100 CFM
| BX50CHM Enter address
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
| | 3. Indicates Fire Service Elevator h e re
| | 6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator .
‘ ‘ 7. & Indicates Exit Sign. 4 \d d reSS LI n e 2
| | 8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
| | on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. @ Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
| | 12. x5 Indicates Batt Insulations.
3 3 13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
I | 14. | xx-xx | Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
DR Door
FW  Fixed Window
| | SB  Shadow Box
I | HD Hand Rail
‘ ‘ MP  Metal Panel
I I
I I
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| : | LINE N
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Notes:

1. — - — Indicates Property Line.
For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.

100' - 5"

2.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4

L30
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<« FLOOR PLAN -
I

il .7 KX100CFM
1 BX50 CFW Enter address
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
| | 9! @ Indicates Fire Service Elevator h e re
| | 6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator .
| | - Address Line 2
| | 8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
| | on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. @ Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
| 5 | 12. w%  Indicates Batt Insulations.
8 13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
I | 14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
DR  Door
FW  Fixed Window
| | SB  Shadow Box
I | HD Hand Rail
‘ ‘ MP  Metal Panel
I I
| | LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
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Notes:
1. — - — Indicates Property Line.
2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
____________ N o o o o o o o o o o 3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
4, [ KX100 CFM
S Enter address
For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
d. Indicates Fire Service Elevator h
| | ere
| | 6. Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator .
‘ ‘ 7. & Indicates Exit Sign. 4 \dd reSS Llne 2
| | 8. 5 Indicates Exit Light.
9. Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards
| | on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.
10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector
1. Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
| 5 | 12. x5 Indicates Batt Insulations.
3 3 13. === Indicates Semi Regid Insulation
I | 14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags
OW  Operable Window
‘ ‘ DR Door
FW  Fixed Window
| | SB  Shadow Box
I | HD Hand Rail
‘ ‘ MP  Metal Panel
I I
I I
L . 5o, s o, s o, s se s e, s oo LIGTH AND AIR CALCULATION
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14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags

For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
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For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
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¢ Indicates Exit Sign.
5 Indicates Exit Light.

Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards

on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.

10. Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector

Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
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2. For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
3. All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
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For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.

All Washers and Dryers Specified for the Housing Units Are 2.7 cu. ft. All-in-One Washer and Dryer Combo Units.
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For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.

Indicates Fire Service Elevator

: Indicates Stretcher-ready (Ambulance) Elevator

Indicates Exit Sign.

Indicates Exit Light.

Provide Hard Body Impact Classification Level 3 Fire Rated Gypsum Wall Boards

on the Interior Layers of Wall Type 01 or Wall Type 09.

Indicates Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector

Indicates Interior Wall Tags. For Interior Wall Details of Each Type, See Sheet A-516.
Indicates Batt Insulations.

Indicates Semi Regid Insulation

14. Curtain Wall Panels Tags

1.

2.

3.

4. M
]

5.

6

7.

8. 5

9.

10.

11.

12. &%

13. BE=
ow
DR
FW
SB
HD
MP

Operable Window
Door

Fixed Window
Shadow Box
Hand Rail

Metal Panel

Enter address
here
Address Line 2

No.

Description

Date

SITE PLAN

FLOOR PLAN -
EMR

Project Number XXXX
Date 10/28/2025
Drawn By Jack.S/ Ruodi.Z
Checked By WC/ JQ
Scale As indicated




Bulkhead Roof

Access Ship Ladder ———®=| ©

53'. 6"

357"

7
1'-5" 5'- 5'-6 6'-0" 6'-0" 6'-0" 71”|,
© Stair "B" 24"x24" =
Smoke Vent as per (
J B.C. 713.12.1 = T/
Stair "A" 24"x24"
Smoke Vent as per
. I i S 2
© B.C. 713.12.1 .
3; — L
B

Metal Refuse Chute
N Termination Cap

LU
—_— M e e e =N

100'- 5"

Bulkhead

1 316" = 1-0"

Notes:

— - — |Indicates Property Line.

For Bathroom Details, See Sheet A-510 & A-511 for More Information and Dimensions.
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For More Details on Mechanical Vents, See MEP Drawings.
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